SS1A0500 5 500 3.75 1.0 10 10 standard
SS1A1200 12 1000 9.0 1.2 12 20 standard
1A SS1A2400 24 2000 18.00 2.4 12 28 standard
SPST-NO SS1A050D 5 500 3.75 1.0 10 10 with diode
SS1A120D 12 1000 9.0 1.2 12 20 with diode
SS1A240D 24 2000 18.00 2.4 12 28 with diode
SS1C0500 5 500 3.75 1.0 25 10 standard
SS1C1200 12 1000 9.00 1.2 24 20 standard
1C SS1C2400 24 2000 18.00 2.4 12 28 standard
SPDT-CO SS1C0500 5 500 3.75 1.0 25 10 with diode
SS1C1200 12 1000 9.00 1.2 24 20 with diode
SS1C2400 24 2000 18.00 2.4 12 28 with diode
65 SHARK RIVER ROAD, NEPTUNE, NEW JERSEY 07753-7423
TOLL FREE 1 (888) 922-8330         Fax (732) 922-6363
n Features
� Molded epoxy body
� High isolation coil/contact
� Can make high voltage contact
� Sealed construction permits automatic
flow soldering and cleaning
SS Series
SPECIAL SIP REED RELAY
n Coil Rating  (20°C)
Nominal Coil Must Must Rated Continous Special
Part Number Voltage Resistance Operate Release Current Voltage Features
(VDC) (W) ± 10% (VDC) (VDC) (mA) (Max)
Contact
Form
1A
SPST-NO
High Resistance Coil for Low Power Consumption  �  High Effeciency
SS1A050099 5 1000 3.75 1.0 5 10 standard
SS1A120098 12 2000 9.00 1.2 6 20 standard
SS1A120099 12 3000 18.00 2.4 4 28 standard
65 SHARK RIVER ROAD, NEPTUNE, NEW JERSEY 07753-7423
TOLL FREE 1 (888) 922-8330        Fax  (732) 922-6363
n Dimensions
n Specifications